xBoard commercial and industrial panelboards
safety, reliability and performance
in commercial and industrial applications
xBoard
effectively combining
           safety, reliability
                             and performance
Compact and lightweight design for

 xBoard commercial and industrial panelboards 5
xBoard (xDB) Selection Guide
XDB   250  M - 36  ONEKIT
Range
xBoard Main Incomer
BLANK = No main switch
M = 250A isolator
Chassis Size
24 = 24 pole chassis
36 = 36 pole chassis
48 = 48 pole chassis
60 = 60 pole chassis
Description Poles Height Eaton Item No.
No main switch
Grey RAL7035
24 750 XDB250-24
36 1000 XDB250-36
48 1000 XDB250-48
60 1000 XDB250-60
250A main switch isolator
Grey RAL7035
24 750 XDB250M-24
36 1000 XDB250M-36
48 1000 XDB250M-48
60 1000 XDB250M-60
One Kit with 250A main switch
Grey RAL7035
24 750 XDB250M-24ONEKIT
36 1000 XDB250M-36ONEKIT
*One Kit options include 25% capacity of Eaton’s compact eRB6 RCBOs included in the delivery to aid a “ready to go bolt to wall and wire solution”
Kits and Accessories Eaton Item No.
Emergency light test kit Z-EMER-DIN
Surge diverter kit (includes fuses) XDBP-SDK
Pole fillers 6 pack AP-45-W
Flush mounting kit 750mm high enclosures XDB750-FMK
Flush mounting kit 1000mm high enclosures XDB1000-FMK
xBoard Panelboards (xDB)
ONEKIT
Supplied with
RCBO’s on 24 + 36 Pole

• Ideal to suit termination of large incoming
 mains.
• Suitable for mounting additional control
 gear, metering or fault current limiters.
 xBoard commercial and industrial panelboards 9
xBoard (xDBP) Selection Guide
xBoard DIN panelboards No mainswitch
250A isolator
mainswitch
250A MCCB
mainswitch
Description Poles Height Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No.
xBoard Plus
DIN chassis
Grey RAL7035
18 750 XDBP250-18 XDBP250M-18 XDBP250NZM-18
24 750 XDBP250-24 XDBP250M-24 XDBP250NZM-24
30 750 XDBP250-30 XDBP250M-30 XDBP250NZM-30
36 1000 XDBP250-36 XDBP250M-36 XDBP250NZM-36
48 1000 XDBP250-48 XDBP250M-48 XDBP250NZM-48
60 1000 XDBP250-60 XDBP250M-60 XDBP250NZM-60
72 1250 XDBP250-72 XDBP250M-72 XDBP250NZM-72
84 1250 XDBP250-84 XDBP250M-84 XDBP250NZM-84
96 1500 XDBP250-96 XDBP250M-96 XDBP250NZM-96
xBoard Plus Panelboards (xDBP)
XDBP  Q  250   M - 48 - RO - CT
Range
xBoard Plus

60 = 60 pole
72 = 72 pole
84 = 84 pole
96 = 96 pole
108 = 108 pole *
Colour
BLANK = Grey
RO = Orange
Metering option
BLANK = Standard
CT = Metering*
Chassis type
BLANK = DIN
Q = QUICKAG
e.g. xBDP panelboard with 250A MCCB main switch
and 36 pole DIN chassis in grey colour = XDBP250NZM-36
xBoard Plus - x-Equipment extension boxes Blank mounting plate
& blank escutcheon
DIN rail(s ) & blank
escutcheon
Raised DIN Rail(s) &
slotted escutcheon
Description Height No. of DIN rails Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No.
x-Equipment boxes
Grey RAL7035
250 1 XEB250-B XEB250-D1 XEB250-D1S
500 2 XEB500-B XEB500-D2 XEB500-D2S
750 3 XEB750-B XEB750-D3 XEB750-D3S
1000 4 XEB1000 -B XEB1000 -D4 XEB1000 -D4S
1250 6 XEB1250 -B XEB1250 -D6 XEB1250 -D6S
1500 8 XEB1500 -B XEB1500 -D8 XEB1500 -D8S
For ripple orange X15, add –RO to each item no above. DIN rails are not fitted on XEB with blank mounting plate & blank escutcheon i.e. XEBxxx-B item no.
Note : xBoard Plus panelboard accessories details on next page.
For ripple orange X15, add –RO to each item no above.
For metering option add –CT at end of each XDBP250M-xx item no. Only available on xDBP with 250A isolator models.
* Only available with
250A isolator
* Only for quicklag chasis
10                                   xBoard commercial and industrial panelboards

• Neutral link: 250A double screws
• Field reversible door
• Flushed door handle with CL001 key lock
• Field reversible, hinged escutcheon
• 3mm aluminium gland plates
• Grey RAL 7035 or orange X15
• Escutcheon colour: white (gloss finish)
xBoard Plus Quicklag Panelboards No mainswitch
250A isolator mainswitch
250A MCCB
mainswitch
Description Poles Height Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No. Eaton Item No.
xBoard Plus
Quicklag chassis
Grey RAL7035
18 750 XDBPQ250-18 XDBPQ250M-18 XDBPQ250NZM-18
24 1000 XDBPQ250-24 XDBPQ250M-24 XDBPQ250NZM-24
30 1000 XDBPQ250-30 XDBPQ250M-30 XDBPQ250NZM-30
36 1000 XDBPQ250-36 XDBPQ250M-36 XDBPQ250NZM-36
48 1250 XDBPQ250-48 XDBPQ250M-48 XDBPQ250NZM-48
60 1250 XDBPQ250-60 XDBPQ250M-60 XDBPQ250NZM-60
72 1500 XDBPQ250-72 XDBPQ250M-72 XDBPQ250NZM-72
84 1750 XDBPQ250-84 XDBPQ250M-84 XDBPQ250NZM-84
96 2000 XDBPQ250-96 XDBPQ250M-96 XDBPQ250NZM-96
108 2000 XDBPQ250-108 XDBPQ250M-108 -
For ripple orange X15, add –RO to each item no above.
For metering option add –CT at end of each XDBP250M-xx item no. Only available on xDBP with 250A isolator models.
xBoard Plus Quicklag Panelboard Accessories Eaton Item No.
250A main switch kit for xBoard Plus DIN (xDBP) XDBP-M/S

Width (mm)
1-Pole
Width (mm)
3Pole
Rated breaking
capacity (kA)
Eaton item No.
1-Pole
Eaton item No.
3-Pole
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 1 18 54 6 PLS6-C1/1-AU PLS6-C1/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 2 18 54 6 PLS6-C2/1-AU PLS6-C2/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 3 18 54 6 PLS6-C3/1-AU PLS6-C3/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 4 18 54 6 PLS6-C4/1-AU PLS6-C4/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 6 18 54 6 PLS6-C6/1-AU PLS6-C6/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 10 18 54 6 PLS6-C10/1-AU PLS6-C10/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 16 18 54 6 PLS6-C16/1-AU PLS6-C16/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 20 18 54 6 PLS6-C20/1-AU PLS6-C20/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 25 18 54 6 PLS6-C25/1-AU PLS6-C25/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 32 18 54 6 PLS6-C32/1-AU PLS6-C32/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 40 18 54 6 PLS6-C40/1-AU PLS6-C40/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 50 18 54 6 PLS6-C50/1-AU PLS6-C50/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 63 18 54 6 PLS6-C63/1-AU PLS6-C63/3-AU
2 and 4 Pole versions available. Also comes in B-Curve versions.
Miniature circuit breakers (MCB’s) - PLS6 range
• 6kA according to IEC/EN 60898-1
• Australian standards AS/NZS 4898

Width (mm)
1-Pole
Width (mm)
3Pole
Rated breaking
capacity (kA)
Eaton item No.
1-Pole
Eaton item No.
3-Pole
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 1 18 54 10 PLSM-C1/1-AU PLSM-C1/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 2 18 54 10 PLSM-C2/1-AU PLSM-C2/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 3 18 54 10 PLSM-C3/1-AU PLSM-C3/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 4 18 54 10 PLSM-C4/1-AU PLSM-C4/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 6 18 54 10 PLSM-C6/1-AU PLSM-C6/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 10 18 54 10 PLSM-C10/1-AU PLSM-C10/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 16 18 54 10 PLSM-C16/1-AU PLSM-C16/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 20 18 54 10 PLSM-C20/1-AU PLSM-C20/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 25 18 54 10 PLSM-C25/1-AU PLSM-C25/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 32 18 54 10 PLSM-C32/1-AU PLSM-C32/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 40 18 54 10 PLSM-C40/1-AU PLSM-C40/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 50 18 54 10 PLSM-C50/1-AU PLSM-C50/3-AU
xPole DIN MCB C-curve 63 18 54 10 PLSM-C63/1-AU PLSM-C63/3-AU
Note：2 and 4 Pole version also available. B and D curve also available.
Miniature circuit breakers (MCB’s) - PLSM range
• Rated breaking capacity 10 kA according to IEC/EN 60898-1, 15kA according to IEC/EN 60947-2
• Australian standards AS/NZS 4898

Eaton item No.
Raised DIN rail(s) &
Slotted escutcheon
Eaton item No.
Box
Height
(mm)
A DIM.
(mm)
No. of
DIN
rails
XEB250-B XEB250-D1 XEB250-D1S 250 - 1
XEB500-B XEB500-D2 XEB500-D2S 500 155 2
XEB750-B XEB750-D3 XEB750-D3S 750 187 3
XEB1000-B XEB1000-D4 XEB1000-D4S 1000 208 4
XEB1250-B XEB1250-D6 XEB1250-D6S 1250 175 6
XEB1500-B XEB1500-D8 XEB1500-D8S 1500 161 8
1. A DIM. and No. of DIN Rails information only applies to extension boxes with DIN rail(s) fitted.
2. Orange boxes (–RO suffix) model dimensions same as corresponding box heights above.
Eaton Industries Pty Ltd
10 Kent Road